

APR 16, 2015 11:34 AM

CHEROKEE

TIP NO EB-3314I

33935.2.FD9

2:00 PM 2 / 4 002

APR 14 2015 DN00366

0.260 MI

FED AID NO STPEB-1401(006)

GRADING, SIDEWALK, PAVING, GUARDRAIL, DRAINAGE, EC

SR1388 BEGINNING AT THE ANDREWS REST AREA & ENDING 0.26 MI S

CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.	ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.	THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.
CHEROKEE, NC	ROBBINSVILLE, NC	WAYNESVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18500.00		43801.00		10000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		42500.00		13256.00		30000.00
0003	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	150 LF	40.00	6000.00	35.86	5379.00	40.00	6000.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	215 TON	30.00	6450.00	24.54	5276.10	25.00	5375.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	200 TON	110.00	22000.00	110.31	22062.00	116.00	23200.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	12 TON	750.00	9000.00	500.00	6000.00	700.00	8400.00
0007	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5 EA	1500.00	7500.00	894.00	4470.00	1600.00	8000.00
0008	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	1 EA	500.00	500.00	579.00	579.00	600.00	600.00
0009	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	4 EA	520.00	2080.00	589.00	2356.00	640.00	2560.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	830 LF	18.00	14940.00	35.79	29705.70	40.00	33200.00
0011	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	745 SY	38.00	28310.00	47.34	35268.30	72.00	53640.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25 SY	55.00	1375.00	85.50	2137.50	72.00	1800.00
0013	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	18 SY	85.00	1530.00	79.97	1439.46	69.00	1242.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	500.00	1000.00	466.00	932.00	800.00	1600.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	175 LF	24.00	4200.00	22.59	3953.25	24.00	4200.00
0016	3165000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (350, TL-2)	1 EA	2100.00	2100.00	1996.15	1996.15	2200.00	2200.00
0017	3215000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	2 EA	2400.00	4800.00	2259.00	4518.00	2400.00	4800.00
0018	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	484 LF	1.10	532.40	1.05	508.20	2.00	968.00
0019	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		7500.00		11611.00		4000.00
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,880 LF	1.10	6468.00	0.79	4645.20	1.50	8820.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	3.00	3000.00	2.10	2100.00	4.00	4000.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	7 TON	50.00	350.00	64.75	453.25	30.00	210.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	950.00	950.00	1156.00	1156.00	800.00	800.00
0024	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	875 SY	1.55	1356.25	2.10	1837.50	2.50	2187.50
0025	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	80 LF	3.50	280.00	6.30	504.00	5.00	400.00
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	6.25	312.50	5.25	262.50	6.00	300.00
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2000.00	2000.00	1576.00	1576.00	2200.00	2200.00
0028	8475000000-E	460	TWO BAR METAL RAIL	150 LF	205.00	30750.00	204.05	30607.50	215.00	32250.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	226284.15	TOTAL	238390.61	TOTAL	252952.50
----------------	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	226284.15	SUB-TOTAL	238390.61	SUB-TOTAL	252952.50
---------------	--	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

APR 16, 2015 11:34 AM

TIP NO EB-3314I

CHEROKEE

33935.2.FD9

2:00 PM 3 / 4 002

APR 14 2015 DN00366

0.260 MI

FED AID NO STPEB-1401(006)

GRADING, SIDEWALK, PAVING, GUARDRAIL, DRAINAGE, EC

SR1388 BEGINNING AT THE ANDREWS REST AREA & ENDING 0.26 MI S

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC
ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00		10500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		44800.00		25000.00
0003	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	150 LF	40.00	6000.00	47.50	7125.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	215 TON	30.00	6450.00	50.50	10857.50
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	200 TON	110.00	22000.00	275.00	55000.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	12 TON	910.00	10920.00	675.00	8100.00
0007	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5 EA	1150.00	5750.00	2350.00	11750.00
0008	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	1 EA	882.00	882.00	950.00	950.00
0009	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	4 EA	1450.00	5800.00	950.00	3800.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	830 LF	40.00	33200.00	19.75	16392.50
0011	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	745 SY	50.00	37250.00	60.00	44700.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25 SY	70.00	1750.00	75.50	1887.50
0013	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	18 SY	45.00	810.00	67.50	1215.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	500.00	1000.00	950.00	1900.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	175 LF	25.00	4375.00	23.50	4112.50
0016	3165000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (350, TL-2)	1 EA	2200.00	2200.00	2500.00	2500.00
0017	3215000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	2 EA	2500.00	5000.00	2950.00	5900.00
0018	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	484 LF	1.15	556.60	1.75	847.00
0019	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		13000.00		17500.00
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,880 LF	1.15	6762.00	1.75	10290.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	5.00	5000.00	7.50	7500.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	7 TON	33.00	231.00	55.00	385.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	1400.00	1400.00	2750.00	2750.00
0024	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	875 SY	3.00	2625.00	5.50	4812.50
0025	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	80 LF	2.75	220.00	10.00	800.00
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	5.00	250.00	9.50	475.00
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3000.00	3000.00	3750.00	3750.00
0028	8475000000-E	460	TWO BAR METAL RAIL	150 LF	225.00	33750.00	250.00	37500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 279981.60 TOTAL 298299.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 279981.60 SUB-TOTAL 298299.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC	1	169694.40
COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2	203638.83
ADAMS CONTRACTING	3	217331.55
CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.	4	226284.15

APR 16, 2015 11:34 AM

TIP NO EB-33141

CHEROKEE

33935.2.FD9

2:00 PM 4 / 4 002

APR 14 2015 DN00366

0.260 MI

FED AID NO STPEB-1401(006)

GRADING, SIDEWALK, PAVING, GUARDRAIL, DRAINAGE, EC

SR1388 BEGINNING AT THE ANDREWS REST AREA & ENDING 0.26 MI S

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.	5	238390.61
THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.	6	252952.50
GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC	7	279981.60
ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING	8	298299.50

** CHANGE IMPROPERLY MADE

** UNAUTHORIZED ADDITIONS

** QUANTITY CHANGED ON LINE ITEM 004. CHANGES NOT INITIALLED

** DENOTES IRREGULAR BID